
Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 7 juin Total 

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantaco

Mikel Emazabel La Nivelle 6 10 9 10 35

Unai Alvarez 

Hirigoyenberry

La Nivelle 1 7 10 7 7 32

Unai Parraga 5 8 8 21

Javier Parraga Leo La Nivelle 6 6 9 21

Charlie Tubb Chantaco 4 8 8 20

Markel Olasagasti 9 10 19

Lurshai Etchegaray La Nivelle 10 6 16

Thomas de Gregorio La Nivelle 1 7 7 15

Leny Aubert Chantaco 4 9 13

Oihan Chaffenet Chantaco 2 10 12

Hervé Blanco La Nivelle 10 10

Baptiste Etchenic La Nivelle 9 9

Jp Lacoste Chantaco 9 9

Seb Alsuguren 9 9

Roman Goikoetxea 9 9

Christophe Heuty Chantaco 8 8

Benjamin Aouste Murtoli 8 8

Gauthier Brechet 7 7

Charlie Bazogue La Nivelle 7 7

Baptiste Fusier La Nivelle 7 7

Amets Olasagasti 7 7

Laurent Lacroix 6 6

Dorian Dartenuc Chantaco 6 6

Thibault Gelos 6 6

Justus Bedhun 6 6

Pierre Jean Sallaberry La Nivelle 5 5

Luka Rieublanc 

Elissagaray

Chantaco 5 5

Xavier Herrero 

Larranaga

La Nivelle 4 4

Andoni Brocheriou La Nivelle 4 4

Valentin Etchenic La Nivelle 3 3

Martin Garcia Riquelme Chantaco 1 1

Challenge des Médailles by Mygolfstore.fr

Série 1 Messieurs - Brut 

1



Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 7 juin Total

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantaco

Unai Alvarez 

Hirigoyenberry

La Nivelle 7 9 10 10 9 45

Unai Parraga La Nivelle 5 7 8 7 27

Charlie Tubb Chantaco 6 10 10 26

Javier Parraga Leo La Nivelle 10 7 9 26

Mikel Emazabel La Nivelle 2 9 10 21

Thomas de Gregorio La Nivelle 3 8 8 19

Sebastien Alsuguren 9 14

Leny Aubert Chantaco 5 9 14

Lurshai Etchegaray 10 4 14

Markel Olasagesti 8 6 14

Jean Pascal Lacoste La Nivelle 1 9 10

Christophe Heuty Chantaco 9 9

Benjamin Aouste 9 9

Hervé Blanco La Nivelle 8 8

Roman Goikoetxea Nivelle 8 8

Bedhun Justus 7 7

Gauthier Brechet Chantaco 7 7

Oihan Chaffenet Chantaco 1 5 6

Laurent Lacroix Chantaco 6 6

Thibault Gelos 6 6

Baptiste Etchenic La Nivelle 5 5

Charlie Bazogue La Nivelle 5 5

Baptiste Fusier La Nivelle 5 5

Martin Garcia Riquelme Chantaco 5 5

Amets Olasagasti 5 5

Luka Rieublanc 

Elissagaray

Chantaco 4 4

Andoni Brocheriou La Nivelle 3 3

Valentin Etchenic La Nivelle 3 3

Xavier Herrero 

Larranaga

La Nivelle 2 2

Dorian Dartenuc Chantaco 1 1

Série 1 Messieurs- Net 

1



Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 2/06 Total 

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle

Corinne Donadieu Chantaco 10 9 19

Amaia Chaffenet Chantaco 10 10

Martina Miranda 10 10

Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 2/06 Total

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantaco

Corinne Donadieu Chantaco 10 10 20

Martina Miranda 10 10

Amaia Chaffenet Chantaco 9 9

Challenge des Médailles by Mygolfstore.fr

Série 1 Messieurs - Brut 

Série 1 Messieurs- Net 

1



Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 2/06 Total 

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantaco

Benjamin Indo Chantaco 9 7 9 6 4 35

Iker Zalacan Nivelle 10 9 9 28

Yoan Smondack 10 8 8 26

Haddad Youssef Nivelle 8 7 5 20

Mathieu Lecuona Nivelle 9 10 19

Marc Vincent 10 7 17

Benat Casabonne 8 5 13

Clement Charvet Nivelle 10 10

Arraztoa Olivier 10 10

Andoni Eizaguirre Nivelle 8 2 10

Casabonne Benat 9 9

Unai Parraga 8 8

Lilian Bellocq Nivelle 7 7

Benoit Brest Nivelle 6 6

Olivier Arratztoa 6 6

Jules Joyeux 3 3

Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 2/06 Total

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantaco

Benjamin Indo Chantaco 10 7 10 8 7 42

Iker Zalacan Nivelle 9 9 9 27

Haddad Youssef Nivelle 8 10 8 26

Yoan Smondack 9 8 9 26

Mathieu Lecuona Nivelle 9 10 19

Arraztoa Olivier 10 6 16

Benat Casabonne 8 8 16

Andoni Eizaguirre Nivelle 8 6 14

Clement Charvet Nivelle 10 10

Casabonne Benat 9 9

Vincent Marc 8 8

Lilian Bellocq Nivelle 7 7

Unai Parraga 7 7

Marc Vincent 7 7

Benoit Brest Nivelle 6 6

Jules Joyeux 5 5

Challenge des Médailles by Mygolfstore.fr

Série 2 Messieurs - Brut 

Série 2 Messieurs- Net 

1



Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 2/06 Total 

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle

Ainhoa Barahona Nivelle 10 8 9 9 10 46

Christophe Izaguire Nivelle 10 10 10 30

Jerome Elissalde 10 10

Iban Iturioz Nivelle 9 9

Fabienne Chazel  Nivelle 9 9

Celine Izaguire 8 8

Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 2/06 Total

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantaco

Ainhoa Barahona Nivelle 9 8 9 10 10 46

Christophe Izaguire Nivelle 10 10 9 29

Iban Iturioz Nivelle 10 10

Jerome Ellisalde 10 10

Fabienne Chazel  Nivelle 9 9

Celine Izaguire 8 8

Challenge des Médailles by Mygolfstore.fr

Série 3 - Brut 

Série 3- Net 

1



Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 7/06 Total 

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantac

o
Alain Nehaus Nivelle 8 6 10 8 7 2 41

Hugues Daban Nivelle 4 8 9 4 25

Marie Pierre Daban Nivelle 2 5 8 6 2 23

Jacques Frogues  Nivelle 9 7 7 23

Jose Julian Arretxe 

Arretxe

Nivelle 10 8 18

Philippe  Pée dit Grabet Nivelle 9 8 17

Dominique Amespil 7 9 16

Cedric Lestienne Chantaco 6 9 15

George Larroque Nivelle 6 9 15

Jean Paul Debrincat Nivelle 1 1 6 5 13

Pascal Castan Nivelle 6 7 13

Nathalie Mesrobian Nivelle 6 4 3 13

Ludovic Mangaud Nivelle 10 10

Pierre Bologne 4 6 10

Arnaud mandoche 10 10

Ramon Emazabel Nivelle 5 5 10

Patrick Valette Nivelle 10 10

Olivier Toyos Chantaco 10 10

Philippe Plantat 3 6 9

Sophie Allard Bordelais 8 8

Laurence Amespil 4 4 8

Laurent Saillard 8 8

Serge Clamard Nivelle 5 3 8

Dominique Andre Nivelle 7 7

Jean Pierre  Nepper Nivelle 7 7

Matxin Elosegi Nivelle 2 5 7

Alberto de la Fuente Nivelle 6 6

Jean  Philippe Peltier Nivelle 6 6

Jose manuel Elduayen 

Bilbao

Nivelle 1 5 6

Christian Azais 6 6

Isabelle Andre Nivelle 6 6

Diana Boiron Nivelle 5 1 6

Jean Marc Terre 6 6

Pierre Boulanger 2 3 5

Philippe Guetrot 5 5

Anne Camitz 5 5

Nicolas Ragozin Nivelle 3 2 5

Pascal Derrey 5 5

Challenge des Médailles by Mygolfstore.fr

Série Séniors - Brut 

1



Patrick Pinaqui 5 5

Jean Claude Huault Chantaco 4 4

Joaquin Andueza Nivelle 4 4

Allain Hirigoyen 1 3 4

Marie PIerre Castan 4 4

Frederic  Bret Nivelle 4 4

Juan Ignacio Perez -

moreiras lopez

Nivelle 3 3

Didier Brochoriou Nivelle 3 3

Roger Van de velde Chantaco 2 2

Pablo Urgel Catalan Nivelle 2 2

Véronique Derrey Nivelle 2 2

Patrick Rochette 2 2

Patricia Govare Nivelle 1 1

Jean Charles Attali 1 1

Vincent Charlet 1 1

Guillaume Bonpun 1 1

Nom Club 5/01 12/01 2/02 09/02 09/03 23/03 6/04 2/06 Total

La Nivelle Chantaco La Nivelle Chantaco Chantaco La Nivelle La Nivelle Chantac

oAlain Nehaus Nivelle 5 5 7 6 7 3 33

Jean Paul Debrincat Nivelle 8 4 9 6 4 31

Nathalie Mesrobian Nivelle 10 7 2 8 27

Didier Brochoriou Nivelle 9 9 9 27

Hugues Daban Nivelle 10 10 6 26

Pierre Bologne 10 8 4 2 24

Jacques Frogues  Nivelle 8 7 9 24

Juan Ignacio Perez -

moreiras lopez

Nivelle 8 8 5 21

Pascal Castan Nivelle 7 7 3 17

Sylvie terre Robini Nivelle 7 9 16

Laurence Amespil 8 7 15

Philippe  Pée dit 

Grabet

Nivelle 6 9 15

Cedric Lestienne Chantaco 6 8 14

Dominique Amespil Chantaco 4 10 14

Jose Julian Arretxe 

Arrete

Nivelle 7 6 13

Jose manuel Elduayen 

Bilbao

Nivelle 1 5 7 13

Vincent Charlet Nivelle 3 10 13

Philippe Planta Chantaco 3 9 12

Matxin Elosegi Nivelle 4 5 3 12

Didier Alvarez Nivelle 5 7 12

Pierre Boulanger Chantaco 6 5 11

Pascal Forestier Nivelle 4 3 4 11

Ramon Emazabel Nivelle 4 7 11

Marie Pierre Daban Nivelle 5 5 10

Série Séniors- Net 

2



Philippe Guetrot Nivelle 10 10

Diana Boiron Nivelle 6 1 3 10

Alain Hirigoyen Nivelle 3 6 9

Marie Pierre  Castan Nivelle 2 7 9

Bruno Boiron Nivelle 9 9

Florence isabelle 

Pichon

Nivelle 5 4 9

Olivier Toyos Chantaco 9 9

Jean Marc Terre 9 9

Jean Pierre  Nepper Nivelle 8 8

Arnaud Mandoche Nivelle 8 8

Ghislaine Puech Nivelle 8 8

Serge Clamard Nivelle 3 4 7

George Larroque 7 7

Anne Camitz Chantaco 6 6

Isabelle Andre Nivelle 6 6

Pierre Marie Daban Nivelle 1 2 3 6

Ludovic Mangaud Nivelle 5 5

Frederic  Bret Nivelle 5 5

Guy Magematin 5 5

Deny Rosen 5 5

Sophie Allard Bordelais 4 4

Joaquin Andueza Nivelle 4 4

Pablo Urgel Catalan Nivelle 4 4

Didier Julio Nivelle 4 4

Christian Azais Chantaco 4 4

Patrick Pinaqui 4 4

Yuri Pageau Nivelle 3 3

Laurent Saillard Nivelle 3 3

Maite Galarreta Nivelle 3 3

Véronique Derrey Nivelle 3 3

Patrick Valette Nivelle 3 3

Bruno Boiron Nivelle 3 3

Nicolas Ragozin 3 3

Claude Sainte croix 3 3

Benoit Chappelier Nivelle 2 2

Viviana Bernard Nivelle 2 2

Patricia Govare Nivelle 2 2

Gerald Duffault Nivelle 2 2

Pascal Derrey 2 2

Marie Isabelle 

Lacarriere

2 2

Jean  Philippe Peltier Nivelle 1 1

Julia Vila Nivelle 1 1

Brigitte Leroux 1 1

Guillaume Bonpun 1 1

3



Patrice Rochette 1 1
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